
DISC�             
    G   LF

- All ages and all experience levels � 
   are welcome�

- 18-hole course located throughout  
   the park�

- Pick up a course map and score   
   card at Carney Park Outdoor Recreation 

- Bring your own disc or rent a disc �for $1 
   at Outdoor Recreation 

�- Weekly pick-up games are organized    
   year around. Ask Outdoor Recreation   
   staff for details�.    

Outdoor Recreation is  
open daily �9 a.m.-5 p.m.� 

For more information,  
call 081-526-1579.

Connect with MWR 24/7
www.navymwrnaples.com
    www.facebook.com/mwrnaples

at �Carney Park!



Ca
rn

ey
 P

ar
k 

Di
sc

 G
ol

f 

(a
ro

un
d 

tr
ee

)

8

9

8

7
7

1

2

2
3

3

4
4

5

5

6

6

9

10

10

11

11

Le
ge

nd
Te

e 
Pa

d
Ba

sk
et

M
an

da
to

ry
M

1 (o
ra

ng
e 

to
te

m
)

12

12
13

13

13
A

14

14

M
M

(g
oa

l p
os

ts
)

15
16

16

17

17

14
A

18

18

AL
TE

RN
AT

E T
ee

 P
ad

s
If 

th
e 

fo
ot

ba
ll f

ie
ld

 is
 

be
in

g u
se

d,
 u

se
 a

lte
rn

at
e 

te
e 

po
sit

io
ns

 (1
3A

, 1
4A

) 

15

*H
ol

e 
16

: S
ta

nd
 

in
 th

e 
ro

ad
 to

 th
e 

le
ft 

of
 th

e 
m

ar
ke

r 

DISC GOLF MAP 


